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
window coverings and bathroom mirrors. The Primary Suite features crown molding and upgraded bathroom
tile. Inviting French patio doors lead you out to a stamped concrete patio with a decorative searing wall and
Pergola. Other upgrades included within the home are a Water Softening system, Osmosis system and the
included Washer, Dryer, and Refrigerator. This home is located steps away from school, shopping, dining
and neighborhood parks!

950 ELK RUN TER
$599,800

BRENTWOOD

THIS HOME HAS COMPLETELY BEEN REVAMPED. FLOORING: New Carpets-
Laminate Planks, PAINT: New Interior-Exterior, KITCHEN: New Cabinets-Quartz
Counter-Appliances, BATHROOM: New Sinks-Vanity-Tub-Shower-Toilets-Mirrors,
LIGHTING: All New, ROOF/GUTTERS: New Roof Layer-Gutters, FURNACE/AC: All
New and More...all in this Great Brentwood Community! This Community Features
a Pool, Walking Trails-Schools in Close Proximity.

66 ORANGE ST.
$336,000

YUBACITY

GREAT YUBACITY LOCATION IN ESTABLISHED NEIGHBORHOOD. Aclassic open
floor plan with direct flow from the living room to the kitchen, featuring a large dining area
for easy living and comfort. 2,029 sqft floorplan, 4 bedrooms and 3 full baths, comprised of
2 bedrooms, a Jr suite and 2 baths downstairs with a main bedroom and bathroom suite on
the second floor. Generous 6098 sqft lot features plenty of parking, R/V access, a detached
garage, and a storage shed. Close to shopping, restaurants, schools, parks and the river.
This is a fixer upper and needs plenty of TLC allowing you the potential to add your own
touches and make some equity. This is an “as-is” sale.

4441 55TH ST
$399,000

SACRAMENTO

TRADITIONAL CRAFTSMAN IN COLONIAL HEIGHTS A traditional front porch welcomes you into this
Craftsman cottage. This roomy home and has 1113 sq ft with three bedroom, one full bath, and an indoor
laundry room and appears to have much of the original architecture in place The living room features
a wood burning fireplace and enters into the formal dining room with a built-in hutch. This home has an
updated bright and spacious kitchen well appointed with stainless steel appliances including a free standing
gas stove, dishwasher, newer cabinets, and stone counter tops. The good size bathroom features a marble
shower, tile floors and storage. Home includes a tankless water heater. The exterior features a 6,098 sq
ft backyard with a generous deck and matures trees and can be a place to relax and enjoy. A Iong-paved
driveway with potential for RV parking, The ample backyard also includes alley access and potential for a
detached garage, workshop, or an ADU. Home is located close to UC Med center shopping, restaurants,
schools, park, and has easy freeway access.

2208 GREENFIELD DR
$499,999

PITTSBURG

DON’'T MISS OUT ON THIS RARE OPPORTUNITY!! This home offers 3
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms & 1,236 SqFt of living space! Conveniently located
near BART & HWY-4 inside of Westgate Park. The community offers a pool for
summertime fun & RV/Extra storage Parking! This opportunity will not last long!

1883 CARPENTER RD
$865,000

OAKLEY

GREAT POTENTIAL TERRIFIC LOCATION. Per the Oakley city zoned
General Commercial property 3.66 acres, located off a Empire Drive a main
arterial road. Close to large retail developments with national retail anchors,
easy freeway access, Undeveloped Land - BUYER advised to verify use and
zoning possibilities with Oakley City and appropriate municipal agencies.

REALTY

925.899.56536

www.callPatrick.com
DRE#01325072

GROUP

“From Estate Homes to
Manufactured Homes I can help.
Text or email Sellers
Staging Tips or any questions”

Patrick McCarran & McCarran Homes DRE# 01325072 In association with Realty One Group Elite DRE#01931601 Each office independently owned and operated.
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117 Pleasant Place ® Antioch, CA 94509

AR O PER ave bee Re
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1400 SAN JOSE DR

1908 YELLOWSTONE CT

131 OXBOW MARINA DR

ISLETON

3BE 2BA 1824 SQFT River Front Property!! This home
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